PROGRAMMA GARE DI SABATO 22 E DOMENICA 23 SETTEMBRE 2018

CAMPIONATO A9 ALLIEVI UNDER 17 PROVINC. -TO-

GIRONE A GIORNATA 1 ANDATA

1) ALPIGNANO CALCIO SETTIMO 13 ALLENDE ALPIGNANO 23/09/18 10:30
VIA MIGLIARONE 12

2) ARDOR S. FRANCESCO ACCADEMIA INTERTORINO SRL 1580 COMUNALE SAN FRANCESCO AL CAMPO 23/09/18 11:00
STRADA MILITARE 3

3) CARRARA 90 CENTROCAMPO 634 SINTETICO TORINO 23/09/18 11:15
CORSO A.CLAUDIO,192/A

4) CASELLE CALCIO POLISPORTIVA RIVER MOSSO 146 COMUNALE CASELLE T.SE 23/09/18 10:30
VIA ALLE FABBRICHE 127/129

5) MATHI LANZESE VALDRUENTO 330 BOSSO MATHI 23/09/18 10:30
VIA G.SELVA 25

6) REAL ORIONE VALLETTE VIRTUS MERCADANTE SSDARL 656 VALLETTE 1 SINTETICO TORINO 23/09/18 10:30
VIA DEI GLADIOLI 39/A

7) SANMAURO SALUS GRP 501 SINTETICO SAN MAURO TORINESE 23/09/18 10:30
PARCO EINAUDI 16 - CAMPO 2

GIRONE B GIORNATA 1 ANDATA

1) AUXILIUM SAN LUIGI CIT TURIN LDE 906 LINGOTTO SINTETICO TORINO 23/09/18 15:00
VIA GENOVA, 161

2) BARRACUDA SPORTING CENISIA 659 SINTETICO TORINO 23/09/18 10:45
VIA DANDOLO 48/A

3) GO SPORT GRUGLIASCO ASD LESNA GOLD 1397 PRIVATO GRUGLIASCO Sab 22/09/18 14:45
VIA MARTIN LUTHER KING

4) RANGERS SAVONERA COLLEGNO KL PERTUSA 209 G.FALCO SAVONERA COLLEGNO 23/09/18 10:30
VIA VENARIA 109

5) RIVOLI CALCIO VIANNEY 460 GIGI MERONI RIVOLI CASCINE VICA 23/09/18 11:00
VIA ORSIERA 25

6) SAN GIORGIO TORINO ACCADEMIA C. GRUGLIASCO 674 SINTETICO TORINO 23/09/18 11:15
VIA NITTI 6

7) UNION BUSSOLENOBRUZOLO BSR GRUGLIASCO 95 COMUNALE BRUZOLO 23/09/18 10:30

VIA MATARAZZO 6



GIRONE A
1) CASELETTE
2) CASELLE CALCIO
3) COLLEGNO PARADISO
4) PIANEZZA
5) SAN GALLO SETTIMO
6) VALDRUENTO
7) VIRTUS MERCADANTE SSDARL
GIRONE B
1) BORGATA CIT TURIN
2) CIT TURIN LDE
3) DON BOSCO RIVOLI
4) REAL BACIGALUPO
5) RIVOLI CALCIO
6) SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER
7) VIANNEY
GIRONE A
1) CALCIO LEINI
2) CENTROCAMPO
3) FIANO PLUS
4) POLISPORTIVA RIVER MOSSO
5) SCIOLZE
6) VALDRUENTO
7) VIRTUS MERCADANTE SSDARL

CAMPIONATO B9

POLISPORTIVA RIVER MOSSO
CALCIO SETTIMO

REAL ORIONE VALLETTE

PRO COLLEGNO COLLEGNESE
CIRIE CALCIO

OLYMPIC COLLEGNO

BARCANOVA CALCIO

RAPID TORINO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA INTERTORINO SRL
ROSTA CALCIO

BARRACUDA

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

S. RITA

S.IGNAZIO SPORT

CAMPIONATO G9

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
PIANEZZA

ARDOR S. FRANCESCO
CASELLE CALCIO

ATLETICO VOLPIANO MAPPANO
SAN MAURIZIO C.SE

CALCIO SETTIMO

ALLIEVI B UNDER 16 PROVINC.-TO

755

1541

522

243

742

931

1214

2368

460

799

1460

PIERO GHIROTTO

VIA SANT'ABACO 3

COMUNALE

VIA ALLE FABBRICHE 127/129
SINTETICO

VIA GALVANI, 1-BORG.PARADISO
COMUNALE

VIA FERRARI 3

GUIDO SATTIN

VIA TORINO 89

COMUNALE

VIA G.DONIZETTI 14
COMUNALE

VIA MERCADANTE, 133

SINTETICO

VIA OSOPPO 3
SINTETICO

VIA OSOPPO 3

DON BOSCO

VIA IVREA 5
SINTETICO

VIA BOSSOLI 76/B
GIGI MERONI

VIA ORSIERA 25
SINTETICO PELLERINA 1
C.APPIO CLAUDIO 106
SINTETICO

VIA GIANELLI 8

CASELETTE

CASELLE T.SE

COLLEGNO

PIANEZZA

SETTIMO T.SE

DRUENTO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

CASCINE VICA RIVOLI

TORINO

RIVOLI CASCINE VICA

TORINO

TORINO

GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROV.-TO

904

652

517

243

742

COMUNALE

VIA GREMO

BAGNEUX SINTETICO
VIA PETRELLA 40
COMUNALE

VIA ARCOUR 15
RIVER MOSSO SINTETICO
VIA CAVAGNOLO 12/19
COMUNALE

STRADA BOCCHETTA
COMUNALE

VIA G.DONIZETTI 14
COMUNALE

VIA MERCADANTE, 133

TORINO

FIANO

TORINO

SCIOLZE

DRUENTO

TORINO

Sab

22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18

22/09/18

23/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18

22/09/18

23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
23/09/18

23/09/18

15:

16:

15:

15:

14

15:

17

15:

18:

10:

11:

15:

10:

10:

30

00

15

00

:30

30

:00

00

00

00

00

30

30

30



GIRONE B
1) CARRARA 90
2) CIT TURIN LDE
3) DON BOSCO RIVOLI
4) EVENTI SPORT ACADEMY
5) OLYMPIC COLLEGNO
6) UNION BUSSOLENOBRUZOLO
7) VENAUS
GIRONE C
1) CROCETTA CALCIO ASD
2) KL PERTUSA
3) LESNA GOLD
4) MONCALIERI CALCIO 1953
5) REAL BACIGALUPO
6) VIANNEY
7) VILLASTELLONE CARIGNANO
GIRONE A
1) ATLETICO VOLPIANO MAPPANO
2) CASELLE CALCIO
3) G.A.R. REBAUDENGO
4) REAL ORIONE VALLETTE
5) SAN MAURIZIO C.SE
6) SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER

RIVOLI CALCIO

PRO COLLEGNO COLLEGNESE
AVIGLIANA CALCIO

BORGATA CIT TURIN

REAL ORIONE VALLETTE
RANGERS SAVONERA COLLEGNO

ACCADEMIA INTERTORINO SRL

ACCADEMIA C. GRUGLIASCO
ONNISPORT CLUB

FOOTBALL CLUB MIRAFIORI
BARRACUDA

NICHELINO HESPERIA
RAPID TORINO A.S.D.

SAN BENEDETTO A.S.D.

CAMPIONATO

CASELETTE
VALDRUENTO

EVENTI SPORT ACADEMY
FIANO PLUS

PIANEZZA

CALCIO SETTIMO

931

1214

1202

208

95

582

906

1556

340

2368

1460

620

SINTETICO

CORSO A.CLAUDIO,192/A
SINTETICO

VIA OSOPPO 3

DON BOSCO

VIA IVREA 5

COMUNALE

VIA SERVAIS 200/3
ALLENDE

VIA TAMPELLINI 41
COMUNALE

VIA MATARAZZO 6
COMUNALE

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 14

COMUNALE

VIA ROVEDA 34
LINGOTTO SINTETICO
VIA GENOVA, 161
SINTETICO

VIA TIRRENO 303
TESTONA

STRADA REVIGLIASCO 86
SINTETICO

VIA BOSSOLI 76/B
SINTETICO

VIA GIANELLI 8
AUGUSTO BARBASSO
CORSO SAVONA 58

TORINO

TORINO

CASCINE VICA RIVOLI

TORINO

COLLEGNO

BRUZOLO

VENAUS

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

MONCALIERI BORGATA TESTONA

TORINO

TORINO

VILLASTELLONE

H9 GIOVANISS. B UNDER 14 PROV.-TO

652

656

498

799

COMUNALE

VIA VERDI 50

COMUNALE

VIA ALLE FABBRICHE 127/129
RIVER MOSSO SINTETICO
VIA CAVAGNOLO 12/19
VALLETTE 1 SINTETICO
VIA DEI GLADIOLI 39/A
COMUNALE

VIA CERETTA INFERIORE 36
SINTETICO PELLERINA 1
C.APPIO CLAUDIO 106

CASELLE T.SE

TORINO

TORINO

SAN MAURIZIO CANAVESE

TORINO

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18

23/09/18

22/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18

23/09/18

22/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18

23/09/18

10:

16:

10:

15:

10:

10:

11:

10:

16:

16:

16:

15:
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30

30

00

30

30

:30

00

30

30

00

45

00



GIRONE B
1) ALMESE CALCIO
2) AVIGLIANA CALCIO
3) CARRARA 90
4) OLYMPIC COLLEGNO
5) PRO COLLEGNO COLLEGNESE
6) SUSA CALCIO
GIRONE C
1) ATLETICO TORINO SSD AR.L.
2) BORGATA CIT TURIN
3) LESNA GOLD
4) POLISPORT TEAM TRECATE46
5) RAPID TORINO A.S.D.
6) SAN GIORGIO TORINO
GIRONE D
1) BEINASCO CALCIO
2) MONCALIERI CALCIO 1953
3) NICHELINO HESPERIA
4) ONNISPORT CLUB
5) POLISPORTIVA GARINO
6) PSG SSDARL

SISPORT S.P.A.

COLLEGNO PARADISO

ACCADEMIA INTERTORINO SRL

DON BOSCO RIVOLI

UNION BUSSOLENOBRUZOLO

RIVOLI CALCIO

KL PERTUSA

BARRACUDA

SPORTING CENISIA

S.IGNAZIO SPORT

CIT TURIN LDE

REAL BACIGALUPO

C.S.F. CARMAGNOLA

MARENTINESE

VIANNEY

BORGARETTO CALCIO

PECETTO

SAN LUIGI CAMBIANO

634

208

207

928

931

1556

765

931

674

366

364

1278

418

COMUNALE

VIA GRANAGLIE, 30
GUIDO BERTINI

VIA BERTASSI 11
SINTETICO

CORSO A.CLAUDIO,192/A
ALLENDE

VIA TAMPELLINI 41
BENDINI

VIA ANTICA DI RIVOLI 15
COMUNALE

REGIONE PRIORALE 34

SINTETICO

VIA PALATUCCI 12
SINTETICO

VIA OSOPPO 3
SINTETICO

VIA TIRRENO 303
COMUNALE

VIA TRECATE, 46
SINTETICO

VIA OSOPPO 3
SINTETICO

VIA NITTI 6

A.SPINELLI

VIA SERAFINO 1
TESTONA

STRADA REVIGLIASCO 86
COMUNALE

VIA PRUNOTTO

GAETANO SCIREA

VIA BERLINGUER 40
COMUNALE

VIA SOTTI 22

FERRINI

VIA VALLE MIGLIORETTI 36

SANT'AMBROGIO DI TORINO

TORINO

COLLEGNO

COLLEGNO

SuUsA

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

BEINASCO

MONCALIERI BORGATA TESTONA

NICHELINO

NICHELINO

GARINO VINOVO

PINO TORINESE

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

Sab

23/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18

23/09/18

23/09/18
22/09/18
23/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18

22/09/18

23/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18
22/09/18

22/09/18

14

14

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

:30

:30

00

:15

:15

:45

30

45

45

00



